V1.2 Rev4
GP-1900 Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Pressure range 0～20kPa…1MPa
✓ Gauge, absolute and differential pressure
✓ Constant current power supply

V1.2 Rev4
Order Guide
GP-1900 Pressure Sensor
 Code1 Pressure Port
1 With tube
2 Without tube
 Code2 Range
0B 0～20kPa G
0A 0～35kPa G
02 0～70kPa G
03 0～100kPa G/A
07 0～200kPa G/A
08 0～350kPa G/A
09 0～700kPa G/A
10 0～1MPa G/A
 Code3 Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
 Code4 Connecter
1 Goden Kovar pin
2 100mm wires
Example: GP-1900-1-03-G-1